CLEARLine® Screw Cap Microtubes Continued

Non Sterile Tubes with No Caps

Supplied in packs of 3000 (3 bags of 1000)

Code

TUB1084
TUB1086
TUB1088
TUB1090
TUB1092
TUB1094

Alt Ref

CL600
CL610
CL720
CL730
CL740
CL750

Volume, Bottom
mL

0.5 Conical

0.5 Self standing
1.5 Conical

1.5 Self standing
2.0 Conical

2.0 Self standing

Non Sterile 0-Ring Screw Caps

Supplied in packs of 3000 (3 bags of 1000)

Code

TUB1096
TUB1098
TUB1116
TUB1118
TUB1122
TUB1124
TUB1126
TUB1128
TUB1130
TUB1132
TUB1134
TUB1136
TUB1138
TUB1140
TUB1142
TUB1144
TUB1168
TUB1170
TUB1172
TUB1174
TUB1176

Cap Disks

Alt Ref
CL810
CL810/AZ
CL810/BI
CL810/G
CL810/RA
CL810/RO
cL81oNv
CL811
CL811/AZ
CL811/BI
CL811/G
CL811/RA
CL811/RO
CL81IN
CL812
CL812/AZ
cLs12/8I
CL812/G
CL812/RA
CL812/RO
CL812/V

Description

Flat cap

Flat cap

Flat cap

Flat cap

Flat cap

Flat cap

Flat cap

Cap suitable for cap disk
Cap suitable for cap disk
Cap suitable for cap disk
Cap suitable for cap disk
Cap suitable for cap disk
Cap suitable for cap disk
Cap suitable for cap disk

Height, Writing
mm

45.2
458
452
458
45.4
46.8

Cap suitable for cap disk with collar

Cap suitable for cap disk with collar

Cap suitable for cap disk with collar

Cap suitable for cap disk with collar

Cap suitable for cap disk with collar

Cap suitable for cap disk with collar

Cap suitable for cap disk with collar

Supplied in packs of 1000

Code

TUB1178
TUB1180
TUB1182
TUB1184
TUB1186
TUB1188

Alt Ref
BSM910/AZ
BSM910/RO
BSM910/V
BSM910/G
BSM910/RA
BSM910/BI

Colour
Light blue
Red
Green
Yellow
Pink
White

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

Area
No
No

Yes

Colour
Neutral
Light blue
White
Yellow
Pink

Red
Green
Neutral
Light blue
White
Yellow
Pink

Red
Green
Neutral
Light blue
White
Yellow
Pink

Red

Green

Price

£85.00
£97.00
£104.00
£104.00
£104.00
£104.00

Price
£138.00
£107.00
£123.00
£102.00
£131.00
£102.00
£107.00
£112.00
£113.00
£131.00
£113.00
£113.00
£113.00
£113.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00

Price
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
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